
Jaipur-Bhopal Express/19656 - Exp - NWR 
COR/Chittaurgarh Junction to NAD/Nagda Junction 

5h 50m - 229 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 17:35 0 1 0 48 NWR
2 KKU Kanakpura 17:46 17:47 1m 0 1 9 105 NWR
3 JOB Asalpur Jobner 18:03 18:05 2m 0 1 37 64 378 NWR
4 HDA Hirnoda 18:14 18:15 1m 0 1 46 71 NWR
5 FL Phulera Junction 18:22 18:24 2m 0 1 55 57 386 NWR
6 NRI Naraina 18:35 18:37 2m 0 1 65 75 377 NWR
7 TL Tiloniya 19:01 19:02 1m 0 1 95 95 428 NWR
8 KSG Kishangarh 19:11 19:13 2m 0 1 109 30 462 NWR
9 MD Madar Junction 19:50 19:51 1m 0 1 128 28 493 NWR
10 AII Ajmer Junction 20:05 20:40 35m 5 1 135 63 482 NWR
11 NSD Nasirabad 21:02 21:04 2m 0 1 158 58 428 NWR
12 BJNR Bijainagar 21:47 21:49 2m 0 1 200 57 403 NWR
13 BHL Bhilwara 23:00 23:05 5m 0 1 267 34 414 NWR
14 CNA Chanderiya 00:27 00:29 2m 0 2 313 29 WR
15 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 00:45 00:55 10m 0 2 321 51 403 WR
16 NBH Nimbahera 01:29 01:31 2m 0 2 350 67 441 WR
17 NMH Nimach 01:55 02:00 5m 1 2 377 62 WR
18 PIP Piplia 02:32 02:34 2m 0 2 410 50 472 WR
19 MDS Mandsor 02:53 02:55 2m 0 2 426 45 436 WR
20 JAO Jaora 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 477 24 476 WR
21 RTM Ratlam Junction 05:25 06:00 35m 0 2 509 71 494 WR
22 KUH Khachrod 06:23 06:25 2m 0 2 537 41 498 WR
23 NAD Nagda Junction 06:45 06:47 2m 0 2 550 63 469 WR
24 UJN Ujjain Junction 07:40 07:50 10m 0 2 606 55 492 WR
25 MKC Maksi Junction 08:35 08:36 1m 0 2 647 81 510 WR
26 BCH Berchha 08:50 08:52 2m 0 2 666 73 490 WR
27 KSH Kali Sindh 09:02 09:04 2m 0 2 678 45 443 WR
28 AKD Akodia 09:28 09:30 2m 0 2 696 60 461 WR
29 SJP Shujalpur 09:43 09:45 2m 0 2 709 84 455 WR
30 KPP Kalapipal 09:54 09:56 2m 0 2 722 76 488 WR
31 SEH Sehore 10:19 10:21 2m 0 2 751 47 499 WR
32 BIH Bairagarh 10:57 10:59 2m 0 2 779 24 519 WCR
33 BPL Bhopal Junction 11:25 4 2 789 - 405 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (10:15)

May 12 2024 (10:15)

1

1


